10.5 MAX
11.5 MAX
3.8 MAX 4.7
MAX
0.15
MAX
0.64
4.3 MAX

695-HC49US-40-U HC49US40.000MABJ-UB E 40.000000 .58 .52 .448
695-HC49US-49.1-U H49US49.152MABJ-UB E 49.152000 .58 .52 .448
695-HC49US-50M-U HC49US50.000MABJ-UB E 50.000000 .58 .52 .448
HC49US SERIES MHz RANGE METAL CAN CRYSTALS
Specifications:
•	 Operating Temperature: -20°C to +70°C
•	 Frequency Tolerance: ±30ppm
•	 Load Capacitance: 18.0pF typ.
CFS/CFV SERIES KHz Range CYLINDER CRYSTALS
Specifications:
•	 Operating Temperature: -10°C to +60°C
•	 Freq. Tolerance: CFS ±20ppm, CFV ±30ppm
•	 Load Capacitance: 12.5pF typ.; (CFS-145) 8.0pF typ.
•	 Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ min.
695-CFS145-327K-U CFS145 32.768KDZF-UB C 32.768 12.5 1.58 1.35 1.13 .90
695-CFV206-32K-U CFV206 32.000KAZF-UB D 32.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58
695-CFV206-38.4K-U CFV206 38.400KAZF-UB D 38.400 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58
695-CFV206-40K-U CFV206 40.000KAZF-UB D 40.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58
695-CFV206-75K-U CFV206 75.000KAZF-UB D 75.000 12.5 .82 .70 .60 .55
695-CFV206-76.8K-U CFV206 76.800KAZF-UB D 76.800 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58
695-CFV206-96K-U CFV206 96.000KAZF-UB D 96.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58
695-CFV206-100K-U CFV206 100.000KAZF-UB D 100.000 12.5 1.00 .90 .65 .58
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Citizen

CM130 SERIES 32.768 KHz PLASTIC SMD CRYSTALS 1.4 x 6.9
695-CM200C-327KF-U CM200C32.768KDZF-UT B 32.768 12.5 .63 .52 .45 .40
695-CM200C-327K-U CM200C32.768KDZB-UT B 32.768 6.0 .84 .72 .54 .45
CM200C SERIES 32.768 KHz Plastic SMD CRYSTALS 3.8 x 8
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Citizen
Part No. Fig. Freq.
(KHz)
L.C.
(pF)
Price Each
1 10 50 100
Dimensions:  (A) 3.2±0.1  (B) 1.5±0.1 ( C ) 0.9 Max.  (D) 2.4 ( E ) 1.8 ( F) 1.3
695-CM315-32.768 CM315 32.768KDZF-UT G 32.768 12.5 2.14 1.88 1.67 1.46
695-CM315-32.768C CM315-32.768KDZC-UT G 32.768 9 2.14 1.88 1.67 1.50
695-CM315-32.768Y CM315-32.768KDZY-UT G 32.768 7 2.14 1.88 1.67 1.50
Dimensions:  (A) 4.1±0.1  (B) 1.5±0.1 ( C ) 0.9 Max.  (D) 3.3 ( E ) 2.7 ( F) 1.3
695-CM41532.768KDZF CM415 32.768KDZF-UT G 32.768 12.5 1.71 1.50 1.33 1.20
695-CM415-32.768KDZC CM415-32.768KDZC-UT G 32.768 9 1.71 1.50 1.33 1.20
Dimensions:  (A) 4.9±0.15  (B) 1.0±0.15 ( C ) 1.0 Max.  (D) 3.95 ( E ) 3.2 ( F) 1.6
695-CM519-32.768 CM519 32.768KDZF-UT G 32.768 12.5 1.12 .96 .718 .64
695-CM519-32.768Y CM519-32.768KDZY-UT G 32.768 7 1.85 1.52 1.33 1.19
tuning fork crystals
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.